SYSTEM CONNECTION CONF IGURATIONS FOR EACH MODEL
 HF-60-HO / HF-80-HO
HF-80-HO-C / HF-115-HO
HF-115-HO-C / HF-85-XHO
HF-115-XHO
H I G H  O U T P U T
FE ATU R E S A N D  B E N E FIT S I N CLU D E:
QUALITY DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION

Surface
Dimensions
(inches)
Piping Connections NPT Max. Tank
Working
Pressure
Max. Coil
Working
Pressure
Approximate
Shipping  Wt.Domestic
Water
Boiler
Water
(Gal.) (Sq. ft) (Ht.) (Dia.) In/Out In/Out (psi) (psi) (Lbs.)
HF-60-HO 60 15.1 62.3 23.5 1 1 150 90 140
HF-80-HO 80 14.8 55.2 28.0 1 1 150 90 155
HF-80-HO-C 80 14.8 55.2 28.0 1 1/2 1 1/4 150 90 155
HF-115-HO 115 15.6 74.5 28.0 1 1 150 90 190
HF-115-HO-C 115 15.6 74.5 28.0 1 1/2 1 1/4 150 90 190
HF-85-XHO 87 28.7 62.3 28.0 1 1/2 1 1/2 150 90 215
HF-115-XHO 115 28.7 74.5 28.0 1 1/2 1 1/2 150 90 240
180º F BOILER SUPPLY RATINGS
MODEL
First Hour Rating
(Gal./Hr.)